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06-11-417-024 48FT

PROPERTY

'~ LEGAL pescRIPTION

12050 OAK PARK ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-8-68
11-26-86
8-27-90

1-10-05
1-10-05

FORQUER BESSE M
MACLIN, GENE H

BYERMAN KEITH E

GOCHENOUR PHYLLIS A

\
GOCHENOUR CHARLES L
SMITH SUSAN E />

= C.F. 40.00

CF 52.40

SP NOFEE
SP NO FEE




